Bore & Stroke (mm)	 150 x 150
Displacement (L)	 31.8
N° of Cylinders	 12
Cylinders Arrangement	 At Vee
Fuel System	 Mechanical
Governor (Gov.)	 Electronic
Aspiration (Asp.)	 T/A-A
ESP/ PRP/ DCP
Diesel Engine
Models
Gross Engine Output Typical Generator Output
RPM Asp. Gov.ESP PRP DCP ESP PRP DCP
kWm kWe kVA kWe kVA kWe kVA
12M26G900/5 793 725 725 720 900 652 815 652 815 1500 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G1000/5 902 820 820 800 1000 720 900 720 900 1500 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G1100/5 973 889 889 898 1120 816 1020 816 1020 1500 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G2D0/S 968 880 880 880 1100 800 1000 800 100 1500 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G660/6 748 680 - 660 825 600 750 - - 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G704/6 792 720 720 704 880 640 800 640 800 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G800/6 902 820 820 800 1000 720 900 720 900 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G900/6 1012 920 920 900 1125 800 1000 800 1000 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G2D0/S 968 880 - 880 1100 800 1000 - - 1800 T/A-A ELEC
12M26G1000/6^ 1115 1014 - 1000 1250 910 1138 - - 1800 T/A-A ELEC
Customer benefits Warranty terms – 2 yrs unlimited PRP, 4 yrs/800h ESP
50°C Cooling package standard with low derating
Low fuel consumption across the range
Extended MTBO